51
52

53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

09 03 355
09 03 356
09 03 400
09 03 401
09 03 402
09 03 403
09 03 404
09 04 410
1001 182
10 01 227
1001 234
10 02 227
10 02 228
10 02 400
110224
1102 18
11 06 025

AMOUGOU AMOUGOU JULES

AMOUGOU AMOUGOU JULES

SOFOCAM
BOISCAM
SEXTRANSBOIS
SOFOMAC
SOFOMAC

SEXTRANSBOIS
MEKOGECAM ENTREPRISE
KIEFFER ET CIE
SOFICOM

LA ROSIERE
BU'MO Sarl
ELOUNGOU TOUA
UNIPROVINCE
KIEFFER ET CIE
FEEMAM

Lokoundjé
Lokoundjé
Lokoundjé
Akom 2
AKom 2
Bipindi
Akom 2/Bipindi
Ma'an
Moloundou
Yokadouma
Yokadouma
Messok
Doumé
Abong-Mbang
Nguti
Upper bayang
Tombel
TOTAL VENTE DE COUPE

TOTAL SUPERFICIE

Pace 4

4202
4 378
7817
9 603
9 899
6 391
7193

9112
4 538
1850
2 644
5225
5457
4733
1713
10 022
9675
99 442

348 022

34110
34 641
37 106
90 504
82 598
54 893
62 746

78 936
48 097
18 682
29 579
53414
40 523
34 988
17 456
120 886
77 246

706
819
989
1100
1100
891
957

1062
2445

2 500
2500
2167
2000
1707
1735
2 500
2500

017



